
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 954 by Representative Danahay

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 8, line 12, following "the" and before "ascribed" change "meaning" to "meanings"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 10, line 22, following "may" and before "to" change "only be used" to "be used
5 only"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 13, line 24, following "provisions of" change "Item (iii) of Subparagraph (a)" to
8 "Item (a)(iii)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 43, line 28, following "Ouachita" and before "Reservoir" insert "Parish"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 52, line 17, following "R.S." and before "2322-2334" insert "22:"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 56, line 20, following "board" and before "is" insert ")"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 57, line 29, following "certification" and before "licensing" change "and/or" to "
17 and"